
Caravan &Caravan &
Camp SitesCamp Sites
Caravan &
Camp Sites

Tariff 

Ellis Beach
O c e a n f r o n t      B u n g a l o w s  

e: stay@ellisbeach.com       w: www.ellisbeach.com

p: +61 7 4055 3538       f: +61 7 4055 3077

Budget Cabin - no ensuite
2 Persons
Extra person (5max)

Back bungalows
2 Persons
Extra person (4max) 

Small bungalows
2 Persons only

Deluxe Studio Ocean Front
2 Persons

Sheet
BungalowsBungalows

& Cabins& Cabins
Bungalows

& Cabins

Ocean Front Bungalows
2 Persons
Extra person (4max)

Stay 7 - Pay 6

High 
Season
1st June - 15th Nov
18th Dec - 31st Jan

Min Stay 3 Nights Min Stay 2 Nights

Low 
Season
1st Feb - 31st May

16th Nov - 17th Dec

$190
$30

$1330 1 night's fee 1 night's fee$1050$175
$30

1 night's fee

1 night's fee

1 night's fee

1 night's fee

1 night's fee 1 night's fee

1 night's fee 1 night's fee

$170

$210

$1190

$1470

$175
$30

$1225

$115
$20

$805

$155

$190

$930

$1140

$150
$30

$900

$95
$20

$570

High 
Season

1st May - 31st Oct

Low 
Season
1st Nov - 30th April
Stay 7 - Pay 6

Powered beachfront site
2 Persons
Extra person

Powered middle row site
2 Persons
Extra person

Powered back row site
2 Persons
Extra person

Tent site (no bookings required)
2 Persons
Extra person

$50
$10

$350 * $45
$10

$270 *

$48
$10

$336 * $43
$10

$258 *

$43
$10

$301 *

*

$39
$10

$234 *

$36
$10

$252 $36
$10

$216
No 

Booking
No 

Booking

ABOVE PRICES ARE GST INCLUSIVE (Subject to change without notice)

Deposit required: 1 nights fee for 1 night, $50 for 2-6 nights, $100 for 7+ nights
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